
FirstName LastName Company Email

Steve Abelman American Airlines Steve.Abelman@aa.com
Phil Bassett FAA PHILIP.BASSETT@FAA.GOV
Ken Bath Harris kbath@harris.som
Jay Bayles United States Department of Transportation. jsbayles@us.ibm.com

Elizabeth Blickensderfer Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University Blick488@erau.edu
Patrick Boyle Airline Dispatchers Federation PBoyle@dispatcher.org
Robert Lt Col Branham USAF robert.g.branham.mil@mail.mil
Stanton Brunner FAA Stanton.Brunner@faa.gov
Barrett Caldwell Purdue University bcaldwel@purdue.edu
Bill Carley Weather Company, an IBM Business bill.carley1@ibm.com
Bruce Carmichael Retired brucec@ucar.edu
Peter Clement Sonalysts, Inc. pclement@sonalysts.com
Jeff Cohen Southwest Airlines Jeffrey.Cohen@wnco.com
Steve Cusick Florida Institute of Technology scusick@fit.edu
Joseph Daniele Leidos Flight Service joseph.daniele@leidos.com
Stephen Darr Dynamic Aerospace, Inc. sdarr@dynamicaerospace.com
Captain Donald Dobias ALPA, International don.dobias@alpa.org
Rune Duke AOPA Rune.Duke@aopa.org
Matt Eckstein Delta Air Lines matthew.d.eckstein@delta.com
Mike Edwards EarthCast-Technologies medwards@earthcast-technologies.com
John Egentowich FAA john.egentowich@faa.gov
Nathan Feldkamp Garmin International Nathan.Feldkamp@garmin.com
Janet Ford Capital Group jford@capitalgroupdc.com
Bryce Ford SpectraSensors, Inc. bford@spectrasensors.com
Eldridge Frazier FAA eldridge.frazier@faa.gov
Matt Fronzak MITRE mfronzak@mitre.org
Daniel Fuka Virginia  Tech drf28@cornell.edu, drfuka@vt.edu
Jose Garcia-Rivera I.M. Systems Group garciaj@imsg.com
Bob Gillen ENSCO, Inc. gillen.robert@ensco.com
William Gough NOAA william.gough@noaa.gov
Tom Guinn Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University GUINNT@erau.edu
James Hasemann Capital Group jhasemann@capitalgroupdc.com
Michael Helwig FAA michael.helwig@faa.gov
Jeannine Hendricks Rockwell Collins, Inc. Jeannine.hendricks@rockwellcollins.com
Fred Johnson NOAA/AWC fred.johnson@noaa.gov
Kevin Johnston FAA Kevin.L.Johnston@faa.gov
Jayde King Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University KINGJ14@my.erau.edu
John Kosak NBAA jkosak@nbaa.org
Andrew Kostic Regulus Group AKostic@regulus-group.com
Daniela Kratchounova FAA Daniela.Kratchounova@faa.gov
Eric Lugger Halcyon Heli Limo ericlugger@gmail.com
Melissa Mason Sonalysts, Inc. mmason@sonalysts.com
Pamela McCown EarthCast-Technologies pjmccown@earthcast-technologies.com
Michael McPartland MIT Lincoln Labs michael.mcpartland@ll.mit.edu
Tim Miner Allied Pilots Association thminer@aol.com
Rhonda Moore NCAR/RAL rhonda@ucar.edu
Ashley Moore AvMet Applications moore@avmet.com
Alfred Moosakhanian FAA Alfred.Moosakhanian@faa.gov
Michael Pat Murphy FAA michael.murphy@faa.gov
Patrick O'Connell FAA Contractor patrick.ctr.oconnell@faa.gov
Yolanda Ortiz Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University ortizy@my.erau.edu
Brandon Pitts Purdue University bjpitts@purdue.edu
Mario Ouellet Meteorological Service of Canada mario.ouellet@ec.gc.ca
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Steve Abelman American Airlines Steve.Abelman@aa.com
Mark Phaneuf ALPA International Mark.Phaneuf@alpa.org
Gary Pokodner FAA Gary.Pokodner@faa.gov
Nathan Polderman United Airlines nathan.polderman@united.com
Warren Qualley Southwest Airlines warren.qualley@wnco.com
Judith Reif JR Flight Services, Inc. judy@jrflightservices.com
Dave Rhodes MCR david.rhodes@mcri.com
Gordon Rother FAA gordon.rother@faa.gov
Thomas Ryan FAA thomas.e.ryan@faa.gov
Scott Stacy FAA Scott.Stacy@faa.gov
Matthias Steiner NCAR/RAL msteiner@ucar.edu
John Steventon FAA John.Steventon@faa.gov
Kevin Stone NOAA/NWS Kevin.Stone@noaa.gov
Rocky Stone United Airlines rocky.stone@united.com
Bob Thomas Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University thomasr7@erau.edu
Kieu Tuyen FAA tuyen.kieu@faa.gov
Joe Venuti MIT/LL j.venuti@ll.mit.edu
Joseph Vickers Aviation Safety Technologies joe.vickers@avsafetech.com
Clinton Wallace Aviation Weather Center clinton.wallace@noaa.gov
Matthew Wandishin NOAA matt.wandishin@noaa.gov
Mike Warnock EastCast-Technologies mike.warnock@earthcast-technologies.com

Bill Watts Delta Air Lines watts727@bellsouth.net
Yang Wenze I.M. Systems Group Yang.Wenze@imsg.com
David Wilhelm Southwest Airlines David.Wilhelm2@wnco.com
Alan Wilkes Capital Group awilkes@capitalgroupdc.com
Heidi Williams NBAA hwilliams@nbaa.org
Ryan Wilson EarthCast-Technologies ryan.wilson@earthcast-technologies.com

Greg Wilson EarthCast-Technologies drgregswilson@yahoo.com
Jacqueline McSorley Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
John Kleber Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University
Michael Splitt Florida Institute of Technology msplitt@fit.edu
Steven Lazarus Florida Institute of Technology slazarus@fit.edu
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